Accesorii pentru telefon si tableta / Accesorii pentru birou / Portofolii si caiete / caiete executiv

Refillable notebook and pen set

SKU: TP1P773.320

Categorie: Accesorii pentru telefon si tableta

Disponibilitate: In stoc (3083)

Executive 1680D and 600D polyester notebook cover with pen. Including removable notebook
with 192 pages of 80g/m2 paper inside. Pocket on the cover can hold pen, cards, cash, mobile
phone etc. Packed in Swiss Peak giftbox.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Ink Color

Countries of Origin

Product description:
Refillable notebook and pen set

Current

Swiss Peak

black

Paper, Polyurethane
Black

23,3
2x16,7x23,3cm
550

550

20,5

2,9

25,2
20,5x2,9x25,2cm
44,5

27,8

50,5

44,5 x 27,8 x 50,5 cm
16,6

17,6

30

50

40

6

50 x 40 mm

Digital Transfer OS, Laser Engraving 1, Pad Print Low, Screen Transfer OS

Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front

true

#3D332B

1.37 KG




